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BALTIC CUP 2023

STAGE #3
WOMEN'S GIANT SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
REFEREE KORDE Kaspars (LAT)
START REFEREE MIKULENS Juris (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE BONDARE Anna (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Hard
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -3.0 °C

FINISH : -3.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DORSS Dinars (LAT)
- A - CIAGUNE Maija (LAT)
- B - JUREVSKA Darta (LAT)

 
 
 

KORDE Kaspars (LAT)
- A - CIAGUNE Maija (LAT)
- B - JUREVSKA Darta (LAT)

 
 
 

COURSE Pilsetas Trase Pilsetas Trase
START 106 m 106 m
FINISH 16 m 16 m
DROP 90 m 90 m
HOMOLOGATION 11328/05/14 11328/05/14
GATES 14 14
DIRECTIONS 13 13
STARTING TIME 9:15 11:50

LIST n°2022 F = 730
Number of competitors: 69, Number of NSA: 3

Fans-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFans-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

04.02.2023  /  Sigulda (LAT)  /  Latvija Ski Federation 0018  /  04.02.2023 at 12:25  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib LSF ID Name Nation Year Club Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  U12 GIRLS  

1 1 100002 KUURBERG Elisabeth EST 2011 Lumeakadeemia 21.73 (1) 20.72 (1) 42.45

2 4 100004 GRĪNBERGA Nikola LAT 2011 SSS/SK Pantera 21.81 (2) 20.72 (1) 42.53 0.08

3 19 100646 KLAPKALNE Ulla LAT 2011 SK Virsotne 23.04 (3) 21.47 (3) 44.51 2.06

4 3 100009 KLIESTA Emīlija LAT 2011 SSS/SK Pantera 23.16 (5) 21.52 (4) 44.68 2.23

5 6 100111 ENOK Eliise EST 2011 Lumeakadeemia 23.05 (4) 21.72 (6) 44.77 2.32

6 2 100839 AMERIKA Laura LAT 2012 SNOW FEEL 24.04 (8) 21.55 (5) 45.59 3.14

7 11 100829 ALLENA Elizabete Anna LAT 2012 SK Virsotne 23.79 (6) 22.20 (8) 45.99 3.54

8 13 100832 CĪRULE Letīcija LAT 2012 SK Virsotne 23.98 (7) 22.51 (10) 46.49 4.04

9 7 100008 MORE Klaudija LAT 2011 SK Virsotne 24.12 (9) 22.47 (9) 46.59 4.14

10 14 100830 SEMBERGA Marta LAT 2012 SK Virsotne 24.53 (12) 22.14 (7) 46.67 4.22

11 10 100823 PODOĻSKA Patrīcija LAT 2012 SSS/SK Pantera 24.41 (11) 22.52 (11) 46.93 4.48

12 15 100116 ANDŽĀNE Ella Lī LAT 2011 SSS/SK Ziemeļpols 24.24 (10) 22.71 (13) 46.95 4.50

13 24 100005 KESVATERA Melora EST 2011 Tartu Slalom 24.75 (13) 22.59 (12) 47.34 4.89

14 12 100831 SKUDRULE Martina LAT 2012 SK Virsotne 24.87 (15) 23.06 (14) 47.93 5.48

15 22 100122 RASA Elza LAT 2011 SSS/SK Ziemeļpols 24.87 (15) 23.17 (16) 48.04 5.59

16 21 100180 RASA Katrīna LAT 2011 SSS/SK Ziemeļpols 24.85 (14) 23.28 (17) 48.13 5.68

17 16 100824 ŠĒNBERGA Estere LAT 2012 SSS/SK Pantera 25.06 (17) 23.41 (18) 48.47 6.02

18 26 101154 KAPITONOVA Odrija LAT 2012 SK Virsotne 25.35 (18) 23.64 (19) 48.99 6.54

19 9 100833 ZĪVARTE Estere LAT 2012 SK Virsotne 26.25 (22) 23.06 (14) 49.31 6.86

20 5 100827 RUTKAUSKAITĖ Rusnė LTU 2012 Snow Bees 25.83 (20) 24.19 (20) 50.02 7.57

21 23 100117 TRAPĀNE Noa Aleksandra LAT 2011 SK KORE 25.73 (19) 24.44 (22) 50.17 7.72

22 17 101164 LĪVIŅA Kate LAT 2011 SSS/SK Ziemeļpols 26.72 (23) 24.30 (21) 51.02 8.57
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CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
REFEREE KORDE Kaspars (LAT)
START REFEREE MIKULENS Juris (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE BONDARE Anna (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Hard
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -3.0 °C

FINISH : -3.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DORSS Dinars (LAT)
- A - CIAGUNE Maija (LAT)
- B - JUREVSKA Darta (LAT)

 
 
 

KORDE Kaspars (LAT)
- A - CIAGUNE Maija (LAT)
- B - JUREVSKA Darta (LAT)

 
 
 

COURSE Pilsetas Trase Pilsetas Trase
START 106 m 106 m
FINISH 16 m 16 m
DROP 90 m 90 m
HOMOLOGATION 11328/05/14 11328/05/14
GATES 14 14
DIRECTIONS 13 13
STARTING TIME 9:15 11:50

LIST n°2022 F = 730
Number of competitors: 69, Number of NSA: 3
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Rank Bib LSF ID Name Nation Year Club Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

23 8 100828 ČEKANAVIČIŪTĖ Ramunė LTU 2012 Snow Bees 26.20 (21) 25.00 (23) 51.20 8.75

24 25 101165 VANADZIŅA Emīlija LAT 2012 SK KORE 27.28 (24) 26.12 (24) 53.40 10.95

25 18 101150 PŪCE Patrīcija LAT 2011 SK Pantera 28.09 (25) 29.64 (25) 57.73 15.28

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

20 100194 RUBENE Gabriela LAT 2011 SK Pantera

  U14 GIRLS  

1 39 100123 CIAGUNE Heidija LAT 2009 SSS/SK Pantera 21.06 (1) 19.47 (1) 40.53

2 30 100124 ZELČA ELZA LAT 2009 SSS/SK Ziemeļpols 22.77 (5) 20.20 (2) 42.97 2.44

3 27 100017 BAUMANE Justīne LAT 2009 SK KORE 21.25 (2) 21.98 (11) 43.23 2.70

4 31 100001 LIVČĀNE Daniela Anna LAT 2010 SSS/SK Pantera 22.47 (3) 21.00 (3) 43.47 2.94

5 29 100021 AUSEKLE Estere LAT 2009 SSS/SK Pantera 22.65 (4) 21.07 (4) 43.72 3.19

6 32 100110 TERLANOVA Alesija LAT 2010 SSS/SK Ziemeļpols 23.09 (7) 21.21 (5) 44.30 3.77

7 33 100131 KRONBERGA Hanna LAT 2009 SSS/SK Pantera 23.23 (8) 21.43 (6) 44.66 4.13

8 35 100213 REINIKA Beatrise LAT 2009 SSS/SK Ziemeļpols 23.23 (8) 21.51 (7) 44.74 4.21

9 28 100000 ČEKANAVIČIŪTĖ Liepa LTU 2010 Snow Bees 22.94 (6) 21.81 (8) 44.75 4.22

10 38 100128 ŠTRAUSA Emilija LAT 2009 SSS/SK Pantera 23.93 (10) 21.97 (10) 45.90 5.37

11 36 100190 VEIGULE Amanda LAT 2009 SSS/SK Pantera 24.27 (12) 21.82 (9) 46.09 5.56

12 40 100023 MAZĀ Madara LAT 2009 SK Virsotne 23.94 (11) 22.63 (13) 46.57 6.04

13 43 100227 ULMANE Sofija LAT 2010 SK Virsotne 24.69 (13) 22.50 (12) 47.19 6.66

14 37 100132 SKRASTIŅA Paula LAT 2009 SK Virsotne 24.96 (14) 23.09 (15) 48.05 7.52

15 44 100221 MAŠKO Keitlīna LAT 2010 SSS/SK Ziemeļpols 25.59 (16) 22.82 (14) 48.41 7.88

16 45 100205 VALDMANE Alise LAT 2010 SK Virsotne 25.19 (15) 23.58 (16) 48.77 8.24

17 41 101157 ZELČA Aleksa LAT 2010 SK Virsotne 29.85 (17) 28.07 (17) 57.92 17.39

18 42 101149 RĀCENE Sāra LAT 2010 SK Pantera 29.91 (18) 29.81 (18) 59.72 19.19

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

34 100250 LADVA Marta-Loore EST 2009 MSK Väike Munamägi

  U16 GIRLS  

1 46 100032 TAMMEMÄGI Emma EST 2007 Tartu Slalom 20.71 (1) 19.56 (2) 40.27

2 48 100036 HARTMANE Kristiāna LAT 2007 SK Virsotne 21.01 (2) 19.28 (1) 40.29 0.02

3 53 100033 TEDER Hanna Gret EST 2007 Tartu Slalom 21.03 (3) 20.10 (5) 41.13 0.86

4 47 100020 JANSONE Estere LAT 2008 SSS/SK Pantera 21.46 (6) 19.72 (3) 41.18 0.91

5 49 100028 FEDOROVA Sofia LAT 2007 SSS/SK Pantera 21.23 (4) 20.04 (4) 41.27 1.00

6 50 100031 REITERE Loreta LAT 2007 SK Virsotne 21.33 (5) 20.60 (9) 41.93 1.66

7 64 100019 JÜRISAAR Maria EST 2008 Swiss-Estonia Sport Team 21.67 (7) 20.39 (6) 42.06 1.79

8 55 100015 JAUNDZEMA Dārta Elīza LAT 2008 SK Virsotne 22.04 (8) 20.59 (8) 42.63 2.36
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
REFEREE KORDE Kaspars (LAT)
START REFEREE MIKULENS Juris (LAT)
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WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Hard
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -3.0 °C

FINISH : -3.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DORSS Dinars (LAT)
- A - CIAGUNE Maija (LAT)
- B - JUREVSKA Darta (LAT)

 
 
 

KORDE Kaspars (LAT)
- A - CIAGUNE Maija (LAT)
- B - JUREVSKA Darta (LAT)

 
 
 

COURSE Pilsetas Trase Pilsetas Trase
START 106 m 106 m
FINISH 16 m 16 m
DROP 90 m 90 m
HOMOLOGATION 11328/05/14 11328/05/14
GATES 14 14
DIRECTIONS 13 13
STARTING TIME 9:15 11:50

LIST n°2022 F = 730
Number of competitors: 69, Number of NSA: 3
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9 51 100016 BIEZĀ Annija LAT 2008 SSS/SK Pantera 22.11 (9) 20.57 (7) 42.68 2.41

10 52 100139 REINHARDE Elizabete Anna LAT 2007 SK KORE 22.17 (10) 21.24 (10) 43.41 3.14

11 54 100014 MATISONE Letīcija LAT 2008 SK Virsotne 22.65 (11) 21.48 (11) 44.13 3.86

12 56 100129 KIPPASTO Ursula EST 2008 Tartu Slalom 22.67 (12) 21.62 (13) 44.29 4.02

13 63 100127 JANSONE Karla LAT 2008 SSS/SK Pantera 23.16 (13) 21.61 (12) 44.77 4.50

14 62 100188 AMERIKA Grieta LAT 2008 SSS/SK Pantera 23.66 (14) 22.35 (14) 46.01 5.74

15 59 100208 KAPITONOVA Katrīna LAT 2007 SK Virsotne 24.35 (16) 22.84 (15) 47.19 6.92

16 58 100022 MEDNE Patrīcija LAT 2008 SK Virsotne 24.29 (15) 23.32 (17) 47.61 7.34

17 61 100189 SAMOFALA Kate LAT 2008 SSS/SK Pantera 24.86 (17) 23.24 (16) 48.10 7.83

18 60 101156 FJODOROVA Valērija LAT 2008 SK Pantera 26.20 (18) 24.12 (18) 50.32 10.05

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

57 100034 OVČIŅŅIKOVA Adrija LAT 2007 SK Virsotne

  MASTER LADIES  

1 66 100040 LAGZDIŅA Ieva LAT 1981 SK APEX 23.73 (1) 22.38 (2) 46.11

2 69 100255 KUBLIŅA Sanita LAT 1984 SK APEX 24.22 (2) 22.34 (1) 46.56 0.45

3 67 100038 PARAŽINSKIENĖ Rūta LTU 1972 Alpių Aidas 25.21 (3) 23.69 (3) 48.90 2.79

4 68 100144 BROKANE Jelena LAT 1966 SK KORE 26.58 (4) 24.35 (4) 50.93 4.82

5 65 100145 SĪPOLA Ingrīda LAT 1973 SK KORE 27.12 (5) 24.86 (5) 51.98 5.87



VolaSoftControlPdf

BALTIC CUP 2023

STAGE #3
WOMEN'S GIANT SLALOM

RESULTS RUN 1

Fans-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFans-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03
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Rank Bib LSF ID Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  U12 GIRLS  

1 1 100002 KUURBERG Elisabeth EST 2011 11.83 (1) 9.90 (2) 21.73

2 4 100004 GRĪNBERGA Nikola LAT 2011 12.04 (2) 9.77 (1) 21.81 0.08

3 19 100646 KLAPKALNE Ulla LAT 2011 12.50 (4) 10.54 (5) 23.04 1.31

4 6 100111 ENOK Eliise EST 2011 12.74 (6) 10.31 (3) 23.05 1.32

5 3 100009 KLIESTA Emīlija LAT 2011 12.72 (5) 10.44 (4) 23.16 1.43

6 11 100829 ALLENA Elizabete Anna LAT 2012 12.99 (8) 10.80 (6) 23.79 2.06

7 13 100832 CĪRULE Letīcija LAT 2012 13.15 (11) 10.83 (7) 23.98 2.25

8 2 100839 AMERIKA Laura LAT 2012 12.46 (3) 11.58 (15) 24.04 2.31

9 7 100008 MORE Klaudija LAT 2011 13.08 (9) 11.04 (8) 24.12 2.39

10 15 100116 ANDŽĀNE Ella Lī LAT 2011 13.16 (13) 11.08 (9) 24.24 2.51

11 10 100823 PODOĻSKA Patrīcija LAT 2012 13.15 (11) 11.26 (11) 24.41 2.68

12 14 100830 SEMBERGA Marta LAT 2012 12.85 (7) 11.68 (19) 24.53 2.80

13 24 100005 KESVATERA Melora EST 2011 13.09 (10) 11.66 (17) 24.75 3.02

14 21 100180 RASA Katrīna LAT 2011 13.63 (18) 11.22 (10) 24.85 3.12

15 22 100122 RASA Elza LAT 2011 13.39 (15) 11.48 (13) 24.87 3.14

15 12 100831 SKUDRULE Martina LAT 2012 13.20 (14) 11.67 (18) 24.87 3.14

17 16 100824 ŠĒNBERGA Estere LAT 2012 13.58 (16) 11.48 (13) 25.06 3.33

18 26 101154 KAPITONOVA Odrija LAT 2012 13.77 (19) 11.58 (15) 25.35 3.62

19 23 100117 TRAPĀNE Noa Aleksandra LAT 2011 13.82 (20) 11.91 (20) 25.73 4.00

20 5 100827 RUTKAUSKAITĖ Rusnė LTU 2012 13.59 (17) 12.24 (22) 25.83 4.10

21 8 100828 ČEKANAVIČIŪTĖ Ramunė LTU 2012 14.07 (21) 12.13 (21) 26.20 4.47

22 9 100833 ZĪVARTE Estere LAT 2012 14.79 (24) 11.46 (12) 26.25 4.52

23 17 101164 LĪVIŅA Kate LAT 2011 14.29 (22) 12.43 (23) 26.72 4.99

24 25 101165 VANADZIŅA Emīlija LAT 2012 14.41 (23) 12.87 (24) 27.28 5.55

25 18 101150 PŪCE Patrīcija LAT 2011 14.86 (25) 13.23 (25) 28.09 6.36

Did Not Start (1)

20 100194 RUBENE Gabriela LAT 2011

  U14 GIRLS  

1 39 100123 CIAGUNE Heidija LAT 2009 11.61 (1) 9.45 (1) 21.06

2 27 100017 BAUMANE Justīne LAT 2009 11.61 (1) 9.64 (2) 21.25 0.19

3 31 100001 LIVČĀNE Daniela Anna LAT 2010 12.19 (4) 10.28 (5) 22.47 1.41

4 29 100021 AUSEKLE Estere LAT 2009 12.41 (5) 10.24 (3) 22.65 1.59

5 30 100124 ZELČA ELZA LAT 2009 11.78 (3) 10.99 (10) 22.77 1.71

6 28 100000 ČEKANAVIČIŪTĖ Liepa LTU 2010 12.44 (7) 10.50 (6) 22.94 1.88

7 32 100110 TERLANOVA Alesija LAT 2010 12.51 (8) 10.58 (7) 23.09 2.03

8 35 100213 REINIKA Beatrise LAT 2009 12.42 (6) 10.81 (8) 23.23 2.17
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Rank Bib LSF ID Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

8 33 100131 KRONBERGA Hanna LAT 2009 12.98 (10) 10.25 (4) 23.23 2.17

10 38 100128 ŠTRAUSA Emilija LAT 2009 13.03 (11) 10.90 (9) 23.93 2.87

11 40 100023 MAZĀ Madara LAT 2009 12.93 (9) 11.01 (11) 23.94 2.88

12 36 100190 VEIGULE Amanda LAT 2009 13.06 (12) 11.21 (13) 24.27 3.21

13 43 100227 ULMANE Sofija LAT 2010 13.53 (14) 11.16 (12) 24.69 3.63

14 37 100132 SKRASTIŅA Paula LAT 2009 13.41 (13) 11.55 (15) 24.96 3.90

15 45 100205 VALDMANE Alise LAT 2010 13.71 (16) 11.48 (14) 25.19 4.13

16 44 100221 MAŠKO Keitlīna LAT 2010 13.62 (15) 11.97 (16) 25.59 4.53

17 41 101157 ZELČA Aleksa LAT 2010 15.57 (17) 14.28 (18) 29.85 8.79

18 42 101149 RĀCENE Sāra LAT 2010 15.76 (18) 14.15 (17) 29.91 8.85

Did Not Start (1)

34 100250 LADVA Marta-Loore EST 2009

  U16 GIRLS  

1 46 100032 TAMMEMÄGI Emma EST 2007 11.45 (1) 9.26 (1) 20.71

2 48 100036 HARTMANE Kristiāna LAT 2007 11.69 (2) 9.32 (2) 21.01 0.30

3 53 100033 TEDER Hanna Gret EST 2007 11.69 (2) 9.34 (3) 21.03 0.32

4 49 100028 FEDOROVA Sofia LAT 2007 11.80 (5) 9.43 (4) 21.23 0.52

5 50 100031 REITERE Loreta LAT 2007 11.82 (6) 9.51 (5) 21.33 0.62

6 47 100020 JANSONE Estere LAT 2008 11.79 (4) 9.67 (6) 21.46 0.75

7 64 100019 JÜRISAAR Maria EST 2008 11.93 (7) 9.74 (7) 21.67 0.96

8 55 100015 JAUNDZEMA Dārta Elīza LAT 2008 12.13 (9) 9.91 (9) 22.04 1.33

9 51 100016 BIEZĀ Annija LAT 2008 12.24 (10) 9.87 (8) 22.11 1.40

10 52 100139 REINHARDE Elizabete Anna LAT 2007 12.06 (8) 10.11 (10) 22.17 1.46

11 54 100014 MATISONE Letīcija LAT 2008 12.30 (12) 10.35 (12) 22.65 1.94

12 56 100129 KIPPASTO Ursula EST 2008 12.26 (11) 10.41 (13) 22.67 1.96

13 63 100127 JANSONE Karla LAT 2008 12.87 (14) 10.29 (11) 23.16 2.45

14 62 100188 AMERIKA Grieta LAT 2008 12.73 (13) 10.93 (14) 23.66 2.95

15 58 100022 MEDNE Patrīcija LAT 2008 13.23 (16) 11.06 (15) 24.29 3.58

16 59 100208 KAPITONOVA Katrīna LAT 2007 13.16 (15) 11.19 (16) 24.35 3.64

17 61 100189 SAMOFALA Kate LAT 2008 13.60 (17) 11.26 (17) 24.86 4.15

18 60 101156 FJODOROVA Valērija LAT 2008 14.20 (18) 12.00 (18) 26.20 5.49

Did Not Start (1)

57 100034 OVČIŅŅIKOVA Adrija LAT 2007

  MASTER LADIES  

1 66 100040 LAGZDIŅA Ieva LAT 1981 13.08 (1) 10.65 (1) 23.73
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Rank Bib LSF ID Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

2 69 100255 KUBLIŅA Sanita LAT 1984 13.40 (2) 10.82 (2) 24.22 0.49

3 67 100038 PARAŽINSKIENĖ Rūta LTU 1972 13.88 (3) 11.33 (3) 25.21 1.48

4 68 100144 BROKANE Jelena LAT 1966 14.36 (5) 12.22 (4) 26.58 2.85

5 65 100145 SĪPOLA Ingrīda LAT 1973 14.25 (4) 12.87 (5) 27.12 3.39
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  U12 GIRLS  

1 4 100004 GRĪNBERGA Nikola LAT 2011 11.85 (2) 8.87 (1) 20.72

1 1 100002 KUURBERG Elisabeth EST 2011 11.54 (1) 9.18 (2) 20.72

3 19 100646 KLAPKALNE Ulla LAT 2011 21.47 0.75

4 3 100009 KLIESTA Emīlija LAT 2011 21.52 0.80

5 2 100839 AMERIKA Laura LAT 2012 21.55 0.83

6 6 100111 ENOK Eliise EST 2011 12.29 (3) 9.43 (3) 21.72 1.00

7 14 100830 SEMBERGA Marta LAT 2012 12.60 (5) 9.54 (4) 22.14 1.42

8 11 100829 ALLENA Elizabete Anna LAT 2012 12.52 (4) 9.68 (6) 22.20 1.48

9 7 100008 MORE Klaudija LAT 2011 12.64 (6) 9.83 (7) 22.47 1.75

10 13 100832 CĪRULE Letīcija LAT 2012 12.65 (7) 9.86 (8) 22.51 1.79

11 10 100823 PODOĻSKA Patrīcija LAT 2012 12.91 (8) 9.61 (5) 22.52 1.80

12 24 100005 KESVATERA Melora EST 2011 22.59 1.87

13 15 100116 ANDŽĀNE Ella Lī LAT 2011 22.71 1.99

14 12 100831 SKUDRULE Martina LAT 2012 12.96 (9) 10.10 (10) 23.06 2.34

14 9 100833 ZĪVARTE Estere LAT 2012 13.04 (11) 10.02 (9) 23.06 2.34

16 22 100122 RASA Elza LAT 2011 12.97 (10) 10.20 (12) 23.17 2.45

17 21 100180 RASA Katrīna LAT 2011 23.28 2.56

18 16 100824 ŠĒNBERGA Estere LAT 2012 23.41 2.69

19 26 101154 KAPITONOVA Odrija LAT 2012 13.46 (13) 10.18 (11) 23.64 2.92

20 5 100827 RUTKAUSKAITĖ Rusnė LTU 2012 13.35 (12) 10.84 (15) 24.19 3.47

21 17 101164 LĪVIŅA Kate LAT 2011 13.62 (14) 10.68 (14) 24.30 3.58

22 23 100117 TRAPĀNE Noa Aleksandra LAT 2011 13.80 (15) 10.64 (13) 24.44 3.72

23 8 100828 ČEKANAVIČIŪTĖ Ramunė LTU 2012 13.92 (16) 11.08 (16) 25.00 4.28

24 25 101165 VANADZIŅA Emīlija LAT 2012 14.08 (17) 12.04 (18) 26.12 5.40

25 18 101150 PŪCE Patrīcija LAT 2011 17.85 (18) 11.79 (17) 29.64 8.92

  U14 GIRLS  

1 39 100123 CIAGUNE Heidija LAT 2009 11.17 (1) 8.30 (1) 19.47

2 30 100124 ZELČA ELZA LAT 2009 11.39 (2) 8.81 (2) 20.20 0.73

3 31 100001 LIVČĀNE Daniela Anna LAT 2010 11.86 (3) 9.14 (4) 21.00 1.53

4 29 100021 AUSEKLE Estere LAT 2009 21.07 1.60

5 32 100110 TERLANOVA Alesija LAT 2010 21.21 1.74

6 33 100131 KRONBERGA Hanna LAT 2009 21.43 1.96

7 35 100213 REINIKA Beatrise LAT 2009 12.21 (5) 9.30 (5) 21.51 2.04

8 28 100000 ČEKANAVIČIŪTĖ Liepa LTU 2010 12.17 (4) 9.64 (9) 21.81 2.34

9 36 100190 VEIGULE Amanda LAT 2009 12.30 (6) 9.52 (7) 21.82 2.35

10 38 100128 ŠTRAUSA Emilija LAT 2009 12.66 (7) 9.31 (6) 21.97 2.50

11 27 100017 BAUMANE Justīne LAT 2009 13.10 (12) 8.88 (3) 21.98 2.51
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Rank Bib LSF ID Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

12 43 100227 ULMANE Sofija LAT 2010 12.94 (10) 9.56 (8) 22.50 3.03

13 40 100023 MAZĀ Madara LAT 2009 12.77 (8) 9.86 (10) 22.63 3.16

14 44 100221 MAŠKO Keitlīna LAT 2010 12.91 (9) 9.91 (11) 22.82 3.35

15 37 100132 SKRASTIŅA Paula LAT 2009 13.00 (11) 10.09 (12) 23.09 3.62

16 45 100205 VALDMANE Alise LAT 2010 13.39 (13) 10.19 (13) 23.58 4.11

17 41 101157 ZELČA Aleksa LAT 2010 15.82 (14) 12.25 (14) 28.07 8.60

18 42 101149 RĀCENE Sāra LAT 2010 15.89 (15) 13.92 (15) 29.81 10.34

  U16 GIRLS  

1 48 100036 HARTMANE Kristiāna LAT 2007 11.23 (3) 8.05 (1) 19.28

2 46 100032 TAMMEMÄGI Emma EST 2007 11.19 (1) 8.37 (2) 19.56 0.28

3 47 100020 JANSONE Estere LAT 2008 11.19 (1) 8.53 (5) 19.72 0.44

4 49 100028 FEDOROVA Sofia LAT 2007 11.55 (5) 8.49 (3) 20.04 0.76

5 53 100033 TEDER Hanna Gret EST 2007 11.58 (6) 8.52 (4) 20.10 0.82

6 64 100019 JÜRISAAR Maria EST 2008 11.50 (4) 8.89 (8) 20.39 1.11

7 51 100016 BIEZĀ Annija LAT 2008 11.84 (9) 8.73 (6) 20.57 1.29

8 55 100015 JAUNDZEMA Dārta Elīza LAT 2008 20.59 1.31

9 50 100031 REITERE Loreta LAT 2007 11.80 (8) 8.80 (7) 20.60 1.32

10 52 100139 REINHARDE Elizabete Anna LAT 2007 11.79 (7) 9.45 (10) 21.24 1.96

11 54 100014 MATISONE Letīcija LAT 2008 21.48 2.20

12 63 100127 JANSONE Karla LAT 2008 12.30 (11) 9.31 (9) 21.61 2.33

13 56 100129 KIPPASTO Ursula EST 2008 12.06 (10) 9.56 (11) 21.62 2.34

14 62 100188 AMERIKA Grieta LAT 2008 12.61 (12) 9.74 (12) 22.35 3.07

15 59 100208 KAPITONOVA Katrīna LAT 2007 13.00 (13) 9.84 (13) 22.84 3.56

16 61 100189 SAMOFALA Kate LAT 2008 23.24 3.96

17 58 100022 MEDNE Patrīcija LAT 2008 13.18 (14) 10.14 (14) 23.32 4.04

18 60 101156 FJODOROVA Valērija LAT 2008 13.45 (15) 10.67 (15) 24.12 4.84

  MASTER LADIES  

1 69 100255 KUBLIŅA Sanita LAT 1984 12.83 (2) 9.51 (1) 22.34

2 66 100040 LAGZDIŅA Ieva LAT 1981 12.72 (1) 9.66 (2) 22.38 0.04

3 67 100038 PARAŽINSKIENĖ Rūta LTU 1972 13.36 (3) 10.33 (3) 23.69 1.35

4 68 100144 BROKANE Jelena LAT 1966 13.76 (4) 10.59 (4) 24.35 2.01

5 65 100145 SĪPOLA Ingrīda LAT 1973 13.78 (5) 11.08 (5) 24.86 2.52


